## P04000/35900

Office Use Only



100040995691

09/17/04--01014--004 \*\*78.75

04 SEP 29 PM 2: 07

19/29/04

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	-	
SUBJECT: Clevet Z (PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
<u>[</u>	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>Cleveland Laws</u>	Printed or typed)	
coplanto F1 32	1818 7831 J	RIFFE LW
Orlando Fl	328/8 State & <b>Z</b> ip	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles



September 17, 2004

CLEVELAND LAWSON 7831 RIFFLE LN ORLANDO, FL 32818

SUBJECT: CLENET INC. Ref. Number: W04000034605

We have received your document for CLENET INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Letter Number: 004A00055195

Valerie Ingram Document Specialist New Filings Section

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/o	r Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit			
ARTICLE I NAME		_	4 SEP 29 PM 2: 07	
The name of the corporation shall be:	CLP Net		DE ALABASSEE FLURIDA	*
		INC.	COMPRESSED FULL DIGITAL	ŧ
•	•			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OF	FICE	. 1.5-1-1	7 ) 1	,
The principal place of business/mailing	address is: $783$	KITTLE	LNordan	rd E
FL 32818	- ,•			
	·	-		
The purpose for which the corporation	is organized is:	Day Da	Sugry Sexua	0
The purpose for which the corporation for ugu greq.	is organized is.	rovide De	livery Service	
10, 20,9				
ARTICLE IV SHARES				
The number of shares of stock is:	5	•		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE	ERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS		
List name(s), address(es) and specific	title(s):	<del>,                                    </del>	*	
Cleveland Lawson 7	'\$31 RIFFIELW	orlando Fl	32018	
Lyvette hawson 78	31 RIFFle Lu	100h 11- 2	122818	
= yathe name		CI DILBO F	1 04018	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERE The name and Florida street address		of the registered a	gent ic	
•	(1.0. box 1401 acceptable)	of the registered a	gent is.	
Cleveland Lawson 7831 RIFFIELW Orla	udo E/ 32P/P	, ·-		
7831 KIFFIELD OF 14	woo PI Jalia			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORAT	<u>OR</u>	<del></del>		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorpor	ator is:			•
Cleveland Lawson	_	_		
7831 RIFFle Liv Orla	udo F1 32818	>		
*********			*******	**
Having been named as registered agent toacc certificate, I am familiar with and/accept the a				his
	,	-	e to a mel	
(Coverent Jausen			-13-04	
Signature/Registered Agent	,		Date	
(Soveland ) and		Q.	-B-0U	
Signature/Incorporator			Date	*